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Coverage: EU28
Population: 27.768 Europeans 15+
Methodology: Face-to-face

Fieldwork: 24 September- 3 October 2016, Kantar Public
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EU Membership

Q12 Generally speaking, do you think that (OUR COUNTRY)'s membership of the EU is...?

Differences 2015-2016

—e—A good thing —+—A bad thing Neither good nor bad —=—Don't know
58%
55%
. 53% 53% 53% 54% 27 53%
52% R 0 0 o i
— * ’ y 49% 50% 50% T @
47% . g
18% 18%
17%
14% 15% 15% 15% ‘ — 6% o 14% 15% 16%
13% v/ * \ ¢
0 5% 5% 4% 9 4% 4%
4% e j'./o .0 0 3% 2% 3% 20 20
T —_— — — m
EB68 EB69 EB70 EB71 EB72 EB73 EB75 EB77.4 EB79.5 EB82.4 EB84.1 EB86.1
Autumn 2007  Spring 2008  Autumn 2008  Spring 2009  Autumn 2009  Spring 2010  Spring 2011 June June Dec.2014 Sept. 2015 Sept. 2016

2012 2013 4



EU Membership

Q12 Generally speaking, do you think that (OUR COUNTRY)'s membership of the EU is...?

B A good thing

9% =
6 . - - = lml/!IQI/

8% 0
9% 9% 8% 11% 7% 5
- Y E w5 m

—
I
>

15%
16% 20% 19%

24%
23% 28%
22% 25% 27% 30% 0
e 32% 36%
27%
81% | |
74% 759, ) )
0
0 4% 63% 62% 61% 60% gy,
|I|IIIII055%54%
EE DK PL FI MT ES SK

Neither a good thing nor a bad thing

53%

EU28

B A bad thing

16% | 17%

29% §29%

4
70

IIIIIIII3i3i3%2%31%

BG FR LV HU PT UK HR cY EL

50 percentage points
difference between
Member States
= Don't know
10% 11% 10% 13% I I
. 24% o 19%
26% I I 25I% 29%
41% 41% 41% s 0%
24%
37% 4°% 48%
38% A

48% 47% 47% 47% 46% 46%
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EU Membership

Q12 Generally speaking, do you think that (OUR COUNTRY)'s membership of the EU is...?
Differences 2015-2016

A good thing
-1
81% *2 -
74% i
72%  719% #5413
67% ) +4
65% 649 63% -5
62% 619 60% -2
58% 2
0, = =
55% 549 53% 1 53% +1 -2 = -2 +2
0,
9% 48% 48% 4700 47% 47% 4ges 4k
37%
[0)
| 3I/° 33%32% 3106
EU28 cz E
— 6




Benefits of EU Membership

Q13 Taking everything into account, would you say that (OUR COUNTRY) has on

balance benefited or not from being a member of the EU?

| | | | | | !/01!/0

86% 85% 849% 84% 81% 80%

LT LU IE

B Benefited M Notbenefited ®Don'tknow

31%
69%
° 66% 649% 64% 64%

DE LV

1! 1! 1!/0

S
=y

A) 1!@ 16%

__

63% 62% 62% 61%

PT HU SE (Z

60%

EU28

48 percentage points
difference between

Member States

1
|III|

9% 48% 440, 449

|l!3l

60%
° 56% 55% 549%

HR UK ES FR

|



Benefits of EU Membership

Q13 Taking everything into account, would you say that (OUR COUNTRY) has on
balance benefited or not from being a member of the EU?

Benefited
+1
= +2 =
86% gso ”
85% 8495 84%
81%  80% 799 +4
7% 75%
73%
oo +5 2 +1 +4 +1 =
66% 40 waor €40 _
‘ | | 5|/ 5|/. 6|/ 03% 62% 62% 619 | ¢g0p
EU28

60%

Differences 2015-2016

-3

0
56% 559 549%

49%  48%
44% 44% -6
| | | 38%
IT

8



Reasons why the country benefited

Q14 Which of the following are the main reasons for thinking that (OUR COUNTRY)

has benefited from being a member of the EU? (max 3 answers)
Differences 2015-2016

To those who answered their country has benefited from being a member of the EU

The EU contributes to economic growth in (OUR COUNTRY) | §5)go =

The EU brings (NATIONALITY) people new work opportunities —28% 30% +2

The EU contributes to maintaining peace and strengthening security | 30%32% -2

Membership of the EU improves co-operation between (OUR COUNTRY) and the other CoUNtries | 290,
of the EU 31% =2

The EU improves (NATIONALITY) people's standard of living _17% 19% 42

The EU gives (NATIONALITY) people a stronger say in the world e — 19%’% -1

The EU helps (OUR COUNTRY) in the fight against terrorism _]6% 18% +2
Membership of the EU improves co-operation between (OUR COUNTRY) and countries outside the g 18‘@ 1
EU %=

The EU contributes to democracy in (OUR COUNTRY) i — 13%. -1

(NATIONALITY) people have an important influence in decisions made at EU level F ”o% =

B September 2016 (EB86.1)
The EU helps (OUR COUNTRY) to tackle climate change _8%9% +1

September 2015 (EB84.1)

You are generally in favour of the EU (SPONTANEQOUS) ESE——— go%
9



Reasons why the country benefited

Q14 Which of the following are the main reasons for thinking that (OUR COUNTRY)

has benefited from being a member of the EU? (max 3 answers)

To those who answered their country has benefited from being a member of the EU

62%

48% 8°/o

° 44% 44% 430/

The EU contributes to economic growth in our country

41 °/o

‘ 38%

36% 36%

35%

EU28

B4 4 4 6 2

34% 34% 33% 33% 33% 33%

+
32% 319, 31% =

28% 27%

25%

Differences 2015-2016

- -3

+
23% 23% 23%

I I 20%

17%
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Reasons why the country benefited

Q14 Which of the following are the main reasons for thinking that (OUR COUNTRY)
has benefited from being a member of the EU? (max 3 answers)

+
53%

50% 499, 49%

47%

Differences 2015-2016

To those who answered their country has benefited from being a member of the EU

45% 449

The EU brings [national] people new work opportunities

440/0 430/0 42(y

40% 40%
38% 38%

+4
33% 33% 33% 350,

+2

30%

EU28

+3

29%
27% 27%

496

21 0/0 21 0/0 200/0 1 90/0 1 90/0 =
L
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Reasons why the country benefited

Q14 Which of the following are the main reasons for thinking that (OUR COUNTRY)

has benefited from being a member of the EU? (max 3 answers) Differences 2015-2016

" To those who answered their country has benefited from being a member of the EU

58% . . .
Membership of the EU improves co-operation between (OUR

| 33% conp COUNTRY) and the other countries of the EU

47%
35% 349 34% 34% .
32% -2 -5 2
0, 0, -2
30% 30%1299 29% 29% g4, )
26% 4 -3 )
250/0 250/0 240/0 240/0 o 8 =
° 21% 21% 21% 21%
19% g0,
| | 15%

FI. DK AT BE EUZﬂ HU UK HR cz
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Are things going in the right or wrong direction?

D73.2 At the present time, would you say that, in general, things are going in the right direction or in the wrong direction, in...?

The European Union My country
Things are going in the right _ 25% )
direction 229 Things are going in the right direction _ 27%

28%

Things are going in the wrong

54% Things are going in the wrong _ >8%

direction 41% direction 44%
Neither the one nor the other - 11% Neither the one nor the other - 9%
(SPONTANEOUS) 2504 (SPONTANEOUS) 23%
(+)
B o I o
DK 5%

12%

W sept 2016 sept 2015

W sept 2016 sept 2015 13



EL
FR
ES
cz

HU
AT
FI
DK
SE

Things are going in the wrong direction in...

The EU

61%
59%
I  56%
I  56%
—— 569
I  56%
I 559

[ EU28

I — 54%]

DE
LU
BE
cy
SK
NL

HR
UK
PL
RO
EE
LV
PT

LT
BG
MT

. 54%
. 539
I 529
. 51%
. 519
I 49 %
I 499
I 4.8%
. 4.5%
. 44%
I 40%
I 37 %
I 359
I 359,
EEEEssss———— 30%
IS 30%
I 2 4%

EEEsss—— 20%

72%

80%

EL
FR
ES
cz

HU
AT
FI
DK
SE

My Country

91%

81%
80%

46%

68%
I 52%
I 529
I 49%
I 54%
e 46%

[ EU28

———————— 58% |

DE
LU
BE
cY
SK
NL
SI
HR
UK
PL
RO
EE
LV
PT

LT
BG
MT

——— 519%,
I 27 %
I 539,
—— 50%
——— 57 %,
I 38%
——— 60%
——  66%
I 40%
I 49%
———— 60%
I 350
I 47 Y%
I 33%

I 21%
I 48%
— 539
I 17% 14



Things are going in a worse
direction in my country than in

| the EU

IT LV EL SI FR SK PL

EU28

Things are going in a worse direction in
the EU than in my country

15




My voice counts in the EU

53%

55%

—e—Total 'Agree'

42%

M

—m-Total 'Disagree'

59%

Don't Know

59%

57% 56%
53%

41%
e 39%
—— 37%
—
11%
9%
7%

6%

4% 4% >% 4%

June 2009 May 2010 June 2012 Nov-Dec 2012 June 2013 Nov-Dec 2014 Sept 2015

Sept 2016
16



My voice counts in my country

—e—Total 'Agree’ -m-Total 'Disagree’ Don't Know
63%
58% 58% 58%
56%
53% 53%
51%
43% 44% 44%
40% 40%
-\8-0/07 39%
35%
6% 6%
June 2009 May 2010 June 2012 Nov-Dec 2012 June 2013 Nov-Dec 2014 Sept 2015 Sept 2016



My voice counts in the EU My voice counts in my country

DK 70% DK 92%
SE 69% SE 92%
NL 58% NL 83%

Fi 57% FI 86%
HR 55% HR 70%
DE I 54% DE I 73%
BE I 54 % BE I 66%
AT . 53 % AT I 77 %
LU e 49 % LU . 57 %
E . 4 5% E e 61 %
MT N 4.5% MT e 59%
RO m  38% RO I 32%
SK e 37 % SK . 54%
(EU28 m———— 379 | (U228 me————————————— 53% )
BG N 37 % BG I 39
FR I 3 5% FR I 62%
S| N  34% S| . 529
PL I 3 3% PL S 529%
UK e 32 % UK e 53
PT I 30% PT IS 43%
HU s  30% HU s 40%
LT S 25% LT —— 23%
ES . 24% ES IE— 33
(Z —— 20% 57 percentage points CZ I, 5% .
IT —— 20% difference between IT S 25% 75 percentage points
LV e— 19% LV —35% difference between
FE s 17% MemberStates EE .  35% MemberStateS
CY s 17% CY ——— 24% 18

EL . 13% EL e 17%



My voice counts more in MY COUNTRY than in the EU
...except for LT and RO

Fl FR NL CZ AT SE DK UK PL DE SI EE SK IE LV HR MT PT BE HU ES LU CY IT €EL BG LT RO



What brings together is more important

QA9 Can you tell me whether you agree or disagree with the following statement:
what brings the citizens of the different EU Member States together is more

important than what separates them. Differences April 2016 - Sept.Oct.2016
Total ‘A g ree’ 35 percentage points
difference between
s S B Member States

90%
88% 87% 87% 86%

8% g 0% - : 2 6 3
79% 79% 78% 78% *2
75%  74% 74% 73% 73% 1% 71% + >
L] 79% 689 68% 68% e L4
63% 63% ‘




Elements of European identity

Q10 The European identity can be composed of several elements. In your opinion, which of
the following are the most important elements that go to make up the European identity?

(Max. 3 answers) Differences 2015-2016

50%

The values of democracy and freedom 49% +1

The single currency, the euro
Culture

History

The successes of the European economy (European navigation satellite, European
aircraft manufacturers, high-speed and international trains, etc.)

Geography

The EU motto: "Unity in diversity"

B £B 86.1 (Septemebr 2016)
The European flag

13%

EB 84.1 (September 2015)
5%

The European anthem =0

21



Elements of European identity

Q10 The European identity can be composed of several elements. In your opinion,
which of the following are the most important elements that go to make up the

European identity?

-3 +1

37% 56%

50 /0 4 o -12
| | | 47% 47%
SI IE

The single currency, the euro

Euro zone

-1
43% 43% 43%

LV NL AT DE FR cy

40%40%30 *
‘ ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘37%37%

IT

330

30%
| | 28%

PT MT LT

33%|

EUZS

-9

34% +3

28% -2
‘ 21%

RO HR HU

Differences 2015-2016

Non euro
-8
-7
18% -2
° 16% 6
13% 120
I I %o 10% 10%
cz DK UK
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Strengthening European citizenship

QAT11T-Which of the following elements would best strengthen your feeling of being a

European citizen? (Max. 4 answers) Differences 2015-2016

A European social welfare system harmonised between the Member States — 46% +1
45

(healthcare, education, pensions, etc.) | %
; aht i ; : | -
European emergency response service to fight international natural disasters 27% 1

Being able to move to any EU country after your retirement and to take your pension 7— 27%
with you 26% +1

A President of the EU directly elected by the citizens of all Member States _20%22% +2

; it ; | -
A European ID card in addition to national ID cards 20% 1

A European civic education course for children of primary school age A9 +1

Participating in national debates about the future of Europe Al 11

Being able to vote in all elections organised in the Member State where you live even 17%
if you are not a citizen of this Member State 17% =

Being able to use your mobile phone in all EU countries at the same price _16:!%7% +1
A European army I 15% -1

Being able to shop online from all EU countries at the same price and with the same 7_ 14% +1
consumer protection legislation 13% W EB 86.1 (Septemebr 2016)

EU embassies in non-EU countries e g;{’ = EB 84.1 (September 2075)

You do not want to be a European citizen/ You do not feel that you're a European F 6% -1

citizen (SPONTANEOUS) 23



Strengthening European citizenship

QAT11T-Which of the following elements would best strengthen your feeling of being a European citizen? (Max. 4 answers)

A President of the EU directly elected by the citizens of all Member States

3000 2 4 46 Differences 2015-2016

28% 28% 28%
27% 27% )
25% | +2 | +2 22 percentage points
22 difference between
o | 22%
Coz Member States
19% 19% 19% 2 4 2
17% 17% “ =
16% 16% 16%
15% 15% 15% -2
14% 14% -
12% 12% o
11% 11%
10%
| | I 8% 8%
EU28 EL  CY HU PT LT
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Strengthening European citizenship

QAT11T-Which of the following elements would best strengthen your feeling of being a European citizen? (Max. 4 answers)

A European ID card in addition to national ID cards

+1

30% +2 -2

-1
27% 27%

EU28

28% 8% 12 +5
27%
26% 26% 26% ‘5
25% 25%
24% 4% +2 +5 1
22% 22% = =
21% 21% | 20%
19% 19%
‘ ‘ 17%
EL  CY

Differences 2015-2016

19 percentage points
difference between
Member States

+1
-5 =

15% )
14% 14% =

| ‘ ‘ 12% 12% 12%
LV
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Image of the European Parliament

QA3. In general, does the EUROPEAN PARLIAMENT conjure up for you a very positive, fairly positive, neutral, fairly negative or
very negative IMAGE?

—+—Total "Positive" Neutral -#-Total "Negative" Don't Know

30%
27% 28%
—
—
23% 24% 23%
0
— 17%
15%
6%
5%
3% 3% 4% 3% 3%

2%

Aut. 2007 Aut. 2008 November 2011 Nov-Dec 2012 June 2013 Nov-Dec 2014 Sept 2015 Sept 2016



Image of the European Parliament

QA3. In general, does the EUROPEAN PARLIAMENT conjure up for you a very positive, fairly positive, neutral, fairly negative or

very negative IMAGE?
o4 2 Positive Im age Differences 2015-2016
38% 38% 38% " +1 -

35% 35%

-4 -1

31% 31% 31%
30%

29% +3
28% 28% 5
27% 27% S I
26% 26%
25%
24% 24%
23% 23% =
21% )
18% 18%
17% 17%
-6
14% -3
| 12%

EU28 LV FR

BG IE RO
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Role of the European Parliament

QA4 Would you personally like to see the European Parliament play a more important or less important role than it currently does?

=o—More Important The Same  =&—Less Important Don't Know

©,

28%

@

[v)
22% 21% 500 27%
18% 18% 19% ——
(s)
1 6 /O 200/0 14% 21 o/O
0 11% 13%
12% 11% 0
9% 9% 10%
Aut. 2007 Aut. 2008 Jan-Feb 2009 Jan-Feb 2010 Nov-Dec 2010 November 2011 Nov-Dec 2012  June 2013  Nov-Dec 2014  Sept 2015 Sept 2016



Role of the European Parliament

QA4 Would you personally like to see the European Parliament play a more important or less important role than it currently does?

+2
. More Important Differences 2015-2016

; I

* +7

69% cgo, *6 @

-1
64%
63% g5 ..
61% .8
59% p
0% *3
e e @
51% +3 2
O 4% ar oM
0 (o] 0
%0 45% 440 +6 +3
42% 42% 1
A% 400 40% o
34% 34% 41
‘ ‘ ‘ 29%

cY MT ES  BE EL EU28 HU PL DK
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The MEPs sit according to...

QA5 And, in your opinion, do members of the European Parliament sit in the European Parliament according to...?

—o—Their nationality -#-Their political affinities Don't Know
48% 48% 47%
—
44% 43% 43% 44% 43% -
42% B —
0,
39% 38%
(0)
36% 35% 35%
28%
23%
[0)
20% 21% 20%
18% 18% 17% 18%
14%
Aut. 2007 Jan-Feb 2009  Jan-Feb 2010  Nov-Dec 2010 November 2011 Nov-Dec 2012 June 2013 Nov-Dec 2014 Sept 2015 Sept 2016

30



How are the EP’s decisions adopted?

QA6 Would you say that the European Parliament’s decisions are adopted above all...?

—&— According to the interests of the Member States from which the MEPs come
- According to the political affinities of the MEPs
Both (SPONTANEOUS)
Don't Know 43%

19% 19%

(o) (o)
14% 13% 10 14% 13%
10%

Aut. 2007 Oct.2008 November 2011 Nov-Dec 2012 June 2013 Nov-Dec 2014 Sept 2015 Sept 2016
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Priority policies

Q7T The European Parliament promotes the development of certain policies at EU level. In
your opinion which of the following policies should be given priority? (max 4 answers)

Tackling poverty and social exclusion

Combating terrorism while respecting individual freedoms

An immigration policy implemented in consultation with countries of origin

A security and defence policy that enables the EU to face up to international crises
Improving consumer and public health protection

Coordinating economic, budget and tax policies

Combating climate change

An agricultural policy that is environmentally friendly and contributes to the global food
balance

A foreign policy that enables the EU to speak with one voice on the international stage
A common energy policy intended to ensure the EU’s energy independence
The assertion of a European social model

A research and development (R&D) policy that ensures competitiveness and innovation

28%
28%

27%
25%

25%
27%

23%
2o 2

220
21% 41

19%
19%

15%
1400 +1

15%
15% =

0,
e +1

Differences 2015-2016
kO |

42%
34%
33%
38%

+2

-2

B £B86.1 (September 2016)

EB 84.1 (September 2015)
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Priority policies

Q7T The European Parliament promotes the development of certain policies at EU

level. In your opinion which of the following policies should be given priority? (max 4
answers) Differences 2015-2016

Combating terrorism while respecting individual freedoms

o @
52% %

50% 6
48% AP

46% 46/° 45% 45% 45% 440, 0 IRCARE = R R S
43/0
429% 420/ 42%) 42% 10

0 RENTEN T 1% 41% 41% 400/ o

3896 38% +5 +9
36%

35%

° 34% 34% 334,
31% 31%
‘ ‘ ‘ 2:|/. |
T PL LU BE

EU28




Priority policies

Q7T The European Parliament promotes the development of certain policies at EU level. In

your opinion which of the following policies should be given priority? (max 4 answers)
Differences 2015-2016

An immigration policy implemented in consultation with countries of origin

-5 8

49% 489, -1

46% 7 .
4% 44% 4o /o )
2% 82% 4q0, 5
39% 39%
37% 42 5 |-
33% 33% [33% @
30% 41 a1
26% 26%
25% 25/° 24% 24% 24% *3

18/0
17% 16% .3

| | I .

BE

Ij FI 321—




Priority policies

Q7T The European Parliament promotes the development of certain policies at EU level. In
your opinion which of the following policies should be given priority? (max 4 answers) Differences 2015-2016

Coordinating economic, budget and tax policies

B Euro zone Non euro

45%
+1
2 4
37% -3
35% 34% 349%

32% 32% 349, *! 1 s 3
28% 28% 27% 27% 27% , +2 2:% 31% +3°
24% 24% 23% 550, 28 /° 30/ 4
0 22% 21% 500, 19%
12% 14%
I I 7%

SK NL LU AT MT EU28
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Values

Q8 In your opinion, which of the following values should the European Parliament
defend as a matter of priority? (max 3 answers) Differences 2015-2016

The protection of human rights IR, 57% -2

59%
Freedom of speech IR 34% —
Equality between men and women I 339% +1
Solidarity between EU Member States I — 30% -2
Solidarity between the EU and poor countries in the [N 23%

world 23%

The dialogue between cultures and religions 23%

21% 2
The protection of minorities ] }g;/;’ = W EB 86.1 (September 2016)
The abolition of the death penalty throughout the [N 12% +1 EB 84.1 (September 2015)
world 11%
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Media Recall

QA1 Have you recently read in the press, seen on the Internet or on television or heard on the radio
something about the European Parliament?

——YES -2-NO —4—Don't Know

69%

4% o 4% 4% g
A— 3? a i\ZZL 1% 2% 3'/0 2% 1% 2%
I T T T T T T T T T
Aut. 2007 Aut. 2008 Jan-Feb 2009 Jan-Feb 2010 Nov-Dec 2010 November 2011 Nov-Dec 2012  June 2013  Nov-Dec2014  Sept 2015 Sept 2016



Media Recall

QA1 Have you recently read in the press, seen on the Internet or on television or heard on the radio
something about the European Parliament?

-2

81% -4 -6
-8 22 -10 -8

76%
75%  75% 749

73% 73%

-2 8

72% 72%
70%

Yes

+1
0,
9% 68% 68% g9

-5 -3

62% 62% 62%

Differences 2015-2016

-16 .17

60% 599 2
57% 57% 57%

549
52%

49%

35%

HU AT BE cz

BG FR
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Informed about the EP’s activities?

QA2 In general, do you consider that you are very well, fairly well, fairly badly or very badly informed about
the European Parliament’s activities?

(o)

informed'
63%

Total 'Informed' @

35%

W September 2016

I 2%
Don't Know September 2015
2%
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Informed about the EP’s activities?

QA2 In general, do you consider that you are very well, fairly well, fairly badly or very badly informed about
the European Parliament’s activities?

-7
+6
-7

47% .1 _ 1 3

45%
43% 43%
‘ ‘ ‘ ‘ 4I/‘ 41% 41% 41%
AT IE  SK PL

54

38% 37%

Informed

-3 -9
-6 -5 -5

36% 36% 36% 35% 35% 35%

32%

EU28

-3 -5

31% 31%

-6

30% 599,

Differences 2015-2016

-12
-8 -6 .7

28% 27%

26%

24% 24% 24%
20%
I 18%
EE
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Informed about the EP’s activities?

QA2 In general, do you consider that you are very well, fairly well, fairly badly or very badly informed about

the European Parliament’s activities?

Not Informed

Differences 2015-2016

+4 +4

79% 79% +6

73% 73%

+4 +3
68% 6700 67%

71% 71% 500,

66%

EU28

+6 +5 +4 +3

+6 +9
0,
65% 64% 64% 64% g30, 30

+1
61% 61% +1 -4 +6

| | 58% 579 57%

56% 550 *6

52%
0 51 °/o 500/0
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